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D-Link 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ Single-Mode Transceiver, 10km 

Модел : DEM-QX10Q-LR4
D-Link 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ Single-Mode Transceiver, 10km
Х-ка 1: Transceiver Type: QSFP+
Х-ка 2: Standart: IEEE 802.3ba
Х-ка 3: Connector: Duplex LC connector
Х-ка 4: Cable Type: Single mode 9/125 um fibre cable
Х-ка 5: Distance Capacity: 10 km
Х-ка 6: Fibre Media support: Single-mode

Цена : 2612.66&nbsp;EUR с ДДС

Наличност: Този продукт е бил добавен в нашия каталог на  Ср 22 юли, 2026
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